		02-19	-1999		
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	RECC		_	EET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼		10096	7359		▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissione	r of Patents	and Trademarks: I	Please record the a	uached origina	il documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(les):	M	ND	2. Name and	address of re	ecelving party(ies)
KLAMS WILLE	KE !	0-16-99	Name: SKC, Inc.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? U	Yes Li No	Internal Ad		
3. Nature of conveyance:			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
X Assignment	☐ Merger			ress: 863	VALLOY VIEW RO
☐ Security Agreement	ис	hange of Name	E/GHT	Y Foun	Slate: PA ZIP: /5~330
Execution Date: 2/10/99			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? U Yes 😿 No		
If this document is being filed to A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/880, 25		a new applicatio	n, the execution o		plication is:
	•	Additional numbers at	tached? 🛭 Yes 🎾 f	Vo	<i>:</i>
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total numb	per of applicati	ions and patents involved:
Name: WILLIAM L	yer	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40 =			
Internal Address:			★ Enclos	ed	
			☐ Author	ized to be cha	arged to deposit account
Street Address: 241 Me	RION	DR	8. Deposit ac	count numbe	er;
City: PITTS BURGI+ State 02/19/1999 DHGUYEH 00000090 08880254	PA	ZIP: 15228	(Attach dupli	cate copy of this	page if paying by deposit account)
01 FC:581 40.00) OP \	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge an the original document. WILLIAM L. KR. Name of Person Signing	nd belief, the		nation is true and	correct and a	ny attached copy is a true copy of

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

REEL: 9758 FRAME: 0275

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Klaus Willeke, of 147 Ritchie Avenue, Cincinnati, OH 45215 has made an invention entitled "Method for Collecting Airborne Particles and Microorganisms by their Injection into a Swirling Air Flow" which is the subject of United States Patent Application Serial Number 08/880,254 filed June 23, 1997, and

WHEREAS, the undersigned Klaus Willeke, inventor in the above identified patent application, has made an agreement with SKC, Inc. of 863 Valley View Road, Eighty Four PA 15330 respecting said patent application, and desires that said SKC, Inc. should have and retain title to said invention and any patent which issues thereon,

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of one dollar and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and intending to be legally bound, I hereby assign and transfer unto said SKC, Inc. my entire right, title and interest in and to said invention, said patent application SN 08/880,254 and any patent(s) which may issue thereon.

Executed this 10th day of February, 1999

Klaus Willeke

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State o	of _	04:0	_)
County	of .	Hamilton	_)

RECORDED: 02/16/1999

Personally appeared before me this 10th day of 1999 Klaus Willeke, to me known and known to me to be the person who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged that he executed and delivered the same for the purposes therein stated.

(Notary Public)

JÚDY A. LITTLE Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires Sept. 4, 2002

> PATENT REEL: 9758 FRAME: 0276